
Sunday Monday Tuesday wednesday Thursday

Academic Writing A Intro. To Poetry and Drama Academic Writing A writing skills

BA required- 1st year BA required- 1st year BA required- 1st year

Dr. Lewin Dr. Raz Dr. Lewin Dr. Lewin
109.1050 G. 01 109.1021 109.1050 G. 01 109.101

Survey I: 14th to 17th Century- 

tutorial 01
Intro. To Poetry and Drama

every othe week BA required- 1st year

BA required- 1st year Dr. Raz

109.1513.01 109.1021

Academic Writing A Academic Writing A writing skills Academic Writing A

BA required- 1st year BA required- 1st year BA required- 1st year

Dr. Lewin Dr. Sivan Dr. Lewin Dr. Lewin
109.1050 G. 02 109.1050 G. 03 109.101 109.1050 G. 02

Academic Writing A

BA required- 1st year

Dr. Sivan

109.1050 G. 03

Survey I: 14th to 17th Century- 

tutorial 02

every othe week

BA required- 1st year
109.1513.02

BA required- 1st year

BA required- 2nd year

BA required- 3rd year

BA proseminar

BA seminar

MA required

MA seminar/elective

BA required- 1st year, Dr. Barzilai

2023-2024 Fall Semester, 1st year Double-Major

Survey I: 14th to 17th Century English Literature,  109.1512- ON-LINE COURSE

18:00-

20:00

10:00-

12:00

12:00-

14:00

14:00-

16:00

16:00-

18:00

08:00-

10:00



Sunday Monday Tuesday wednesday Thursday

Survey II: 18th- 19th Century-

109.1515.01

Academic Writing B Academic Writing B Academic Writing B writing skils Academic Writing B

BA required- 1st year BA required- 1st year BA required- 1st year BA required- 1st year

Dr. Lewin Dr. Tal Dr. Lewin Dr. Lewin Dr. Tal
109.1051 G. 02 109.1051 G. 03 109.1051 G. 02 109.1011 109.1051 G. 03

writing skils Survey II: 18th- 19th Century-

tutorail 02

109.1515.02

Dr. Lewin Survey II: 18th- 19th Century-

tutorail 03109.1011 109.1515.03

Academic Writing B Academic Writing B

BA required- 1st year BA required- 1st year

Dr. Lewin Dr. Lewin
109.1051 G. 01 109.1051 G. 01

Survey II: 18th- 19th Century 

British Literature

Survey II: 18th- 19th Century 

British Literature

BA required- 1st year BA required- 1st year

Dr.  Ben-Yishai Dr.  Ben-Yishai

109.1514 109.1514

BA required- 1st year

BA required- 2nd year

BA required- 3rd year

BA proseminar

BA seminar

MA required

MA seminar/elective

2023-2024 Spring Semester, 1st year Double-Major

18:00-

20:00

10:00-

12:00

12:00-

14:00

14:00-

16:00

16:00-

18:00

08:00-

10:00



Sunday Monday Tuesday wednesday Thursday

Writing the Environment Writing the Environment

BA proseminar BA proseminar
Dr. Luzon Dr. Luzon

Writing the Environment Writing the Environment

BA proseminar BA proseminar
Dr. Luzon Dr. Luzon

109.2659 109.2659

BA required- 1st year

BA required- 2nd year

BA required- 3rd year

BA proseminar

BA seminar

MA required

MA seminar/elective

2023-2024 Summer Semester, 1st year Double-Major

16:00-

18:00

18:00-

20:00

08:00-

10:00

10:00-

12:00

12:00-

14:00

14:00-

16:00


